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4:30 PM 8:00 AM 10:30 AM Vigil (4:30PM) 10:30 AM
Carly  Siefker 9 Brady Pester 9 James Niese 10

Sunday, May 26, 2024 Riley Trombley 10 Owen Morman 11 Owen Schumaker 11
Sam Warnecke 11 Jade Sarka 9 Reese Karhoff 9

Body & Blood of Christ Adam Maag 10 Allison Kuhlman 9 Grant Schroeder 10
Sunday, June 2, 2024 Ross Maag 12 Ethan Kuhlman 10 Grant Maag 10 Ethan Weis Ace Nienberg

Mylie Bockrath 9 Peyton Kuhlman 12 Abby Recker 9
Will Faber 9 Brooke Maag 9 Parker Heckman 11

Sunday, June 9, 2024 Carson Faber 11 Ty Wrasman 8 Nolan Duling 10
Derek Brown 11 Grant Leopold 11 Asher Rump 9
Alaina Klass 10 Justin Kahle 12 Libbie Niese 10

Sunday, June 16, 2024 Royce Ellerbrock 10 Grace Kahle 10 Hannah Brickner 11
Landyn Schulte 12 Evan  Brady 10 Cole Morman 12
Aubrey Leopold 11 Tyler Ruhe 11 Chase Maag 9

Sunday, June 23, 2024 Austin Koch 12 A J Siefker 9 Zachary Horstman 10
Brock Crumrine 11 Makenna Siefker 12 Madison McKee 10

Feast of the Precious Blood Carly  Siefker 9 Raiden Schroeder 10 Will Siefker 10
Sunday, June 30, 2024 Riley Trombley 10 Liam Kaufman 9 Carter Vorst 10 Ty Wrasman James Niese

Sam Warnecke 11 Hayden Kaufman 12 Ella Vorst 9
Adam Maag 10 Brady Pester 9 Aubrey Siefker 10

Sunday, July 7, 2024 Ross Maag 12 Owen Morman 11 Jacob Schimmoeller 12
Mylie Bockrath 9 Jade Sarka 9 Izak Schimmoeller 9
Ethan Weis 10 Allison Kuhlman 9 Lochlan Brinkman 9

Sunday, July 14, 2024 Will Faber 9 Ethan Kuhlman 10 Owen Schumaker 11
Carson Faber 11 Peyton Kuhlman 12 Reese Karhoff 9
Derek Brown 11 Brooke Maag 9 Grant Schroeder 10

Sunday, July 21, 2024 Alaina Klass 10 Ty Wrasman 8 Grant Maag 10
Royce Ellerbrock 10 Grant Leopold 11 Abby Recker 9
Noah Schroeder 12 Justin Kahle 12 Parker Heckman 11

Sunday, July 28, 2024 Landyn Schulte 12 Grace Kahle 10 Nolan Duling 10
Aubrey Leopold 11 Evan  Brady 10 Asher Rump 9
Austin Koch 12 Tyler Ruhe 11 Libbie Niese 10

Sunday, August 4, 2024 Brock Crumrine 11 A J Siefker 9 Hannah Brickner 11 Ethan Kuhlman
Carly  Siefker 9 Makenna Siefker 12 Cole Morman 12
Riley Trombley 10 Ace Nienberg 9 Chase Maag 9

Sunday, August 11, 2024 Sam Warnecke 11 Liam Kaufman 9 Zachary Horstman 10
Mylie Bockrath 9 Hayden Kaufman 12 Madison McKee 10

Assumption of Mary Adam Maag 10 #N/A ### Will Siefker 10
Thursday, August 15, 2024 Ross Maag 12 #N/A ### Carter Vorst 10 Noah Schroeder Grant Schroeder

4:00PM Wed, 7:00PM Thurs Ethan Weis 10 #N/A ### Ella Vorst 9
Will Faber 9 Brady Pester 9 Aubrey Siefker 10

Sunday, August 18, 2024 Carson Faber 11 Owen Morman 11 Jacob Schimmoeller 12
Derek Brown 11 Jade Sarka 9 Izak Schimmoeller 9
Alaina Klass 10 Allison Kuhlman 9 Lochlan Brinkman 9

Sunday, August 25, 2024 Royce Ellerbrock 10 Ethan Kuhlman 10 James Niese 10
Noah Schroeder 12 Peyton Kuhlman 12 Owen Schumaker 11
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